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Dieter Ammann (b.1962)

The Piano Concerto (Gran Toccata)
(201 6-1 9) World Premiére Recording

Maurice Ravel (1875-1937)
Concerto for the Left Hand (1929-30)

Béla Bartok (1881-1945)
Piano Concerto No. 3 in E major (1945)

Andreas Haefliger piano
Helsinki Philharmonic Orchestra
Susanna Malkki conductor
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SACD surround / SACD stereo / CD stereo

Producer: Robert Suff

® & © 2020, BIS Records AB, Sweden

DSD.

SACD, DSD AND THEIR LOGOS ARE TRADEMARKS OF SONY

TT:

MADE IN THE EU

31'02

18'48

24'35

75'30

HA

SUPER AUDIO CD

aosvs olez-Sig

- SOH3dUO) oueld - Youeq | [dAey | uuewwy

PPN/ OdH/49B1y9eH



